
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

71C 

09 

02 

34 

5 

151 

05 

77 

88 

77* 

90 

94 

70 

23 

24A 

71 

2A 

0 

27 

24 

96 

51 

12 

000 

76 

1 

40 

53 

8 

2 

6 

157 

146 

21 

256 

126 

25 

15 

1A 

93 

Name 

Bill Thumel 

Justin Frick 

Fritz Seidel 

Graham Adelman 

Ben Sinnott 

Dudley Cunningham 

Robert Sherwood 

Mark Coombs 

Fred Knoll 

Mark Brannon 

Simon Green 

Owen Adelman 

Brent Gernert 

Alan Friedman 

Jim Lenehan 

Paul LaHaye 

Chris Jones 

Larry Rossi 

Larry Kessler 

Doc Bundy 

Steven Durst 

Thomas Kane 

Gregory Galdi 

Ken Mennella 

David Calafato 

Travis Engen 

James Hanna 

Louis Casazza 

Henry Payne IV 

Harry McPherson 

Mac McCombs 

Tomas LaCosta 

John Fudge 

Marc Adler 

Roger Cassin 

Michael Kaleel 

David Baughman 

Peter McLaughlin 

Sandra McNeil 

Jim Stengel 

Class 

7ASR 

7BSR 

7S2 

7BSR 

7S2 

7ASR 

7S2 

7S2 

7HS2 

7S2 

7VS2 

7S2 

7S2 

7BSR 

7VS2 

7S2 

7BSR 

7VS2 

7BSR 

5FM 

7GTP3 

7HS2 

7BSR 

5GTR 

7S2 

5FM 

7S2 

7ASR 

7S2 

5GTR 

5GTR 

7S2 

5ASR 

7S2 

5BSR 

5FM 

5FM 

5FM 

5FM 

7S2 

Best Tm 

1:55.975 

1:56.298 

1:57.890 

1:58.290 

1:59.077 

1:59.372 

2:01.120 

2:01.976 

2:02.063 

2:02.284 

2:02.808 

2:02.853 

2:02.928 

2:03.164 

2:03.720 

2:03.896 

2:04.856 

2:06.984 

2:07.321 

2:08.967 

2:09.016 

2:09.077 

2:09.303 

2:09.407 

2:09.719 

2:09.925 

2:10.582 

2:10.844 

2:11.204 

2:11.448 

2:11.575 

2:12.068 

2:12.097 

2:13.305 

2:17.150 

2:17.735 

2:19.433 

2:19.450 

2:24.459 

2:26.439 

Year 

1967 

1976 

2004 

1976 

1991 

1975 

2002 

1990 

1984 

2001 

1985 

1999 

1991 

1972 

1982 

1989 

1979 

1986 

1971 

1964 

2003 

1983 

1973 

1963 

2004 

1962 

1987 

1967 

1989 

1966 

1968 

1989 

1963 

2006 

1964 

1964 

1969 

1962 

1963 

1991 

Make/Model 

Lola T70 Mk 3B 

Osella PA6/8 

Carbir CS2 

Chevron B36 

Lola T9190 

Toj SC205 

Carbir CS2 

Lola T90/90 

Lola T596 

Van Dieman S2000 

Shrike P15 

Carbir CS2 

Swift DB5 

Chevron B21 

Swift DB2 

Lola T90/90 

March SR 

Swift DB2 

Chevron B19 

Lotus 23B 

Mazda CSR 

Tiga SC83 

Lola T292 

Chevrolet Corvette GSRep 

Carbir CS2 

Lotus 23B 

Tiga SC-87 

McKee MK VII 

Lola 90 

Ford GT40 

Ford GT40 MK1 

Lola T89/90 

Genie Mark VII 

Van Diemen S2 

Elva Mk 7S 

Lotus 23B 

Nerus F100 

Lotus 23B 

Lotus 23B 

PrattMiller RM2 

Engine 

358cid 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1975cc 

2000cc 

2300cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1999cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1988cc 

2010cc 

1961cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

2400cc 

2000cc 

2100cc 

400cid 

2000cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

366cid 

2000cc 

351cid 

5000cc 

2000cc 

302cid 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1596cc 

1660cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

Color 

White 

White/Blue 

Blue/Orange 

Blue/White 

Black 

Gold 

Red/Blue 

White 

Orange 

Red 

Green 

Black 

Red 

Red/White 

Red 

Green 

Red 

White/Black 

Yellow 

Blue 

Black/Red 

Red/White 

Blue/White 

Blue 

Red/Yellow 

Red 

Red 

White/Blue 

Red 

Red/White 

Blue/Orange 

Red 

Red/White 

Red 

Green/Silver 

Blue 

Blue 

Green/Yellow 

Silver/Red 

Black 

Hometown 

Virginia Beach VA 

Lewisberry PA 

Milwaukee WI 

Free Union VA 

Fairfield CT 

Carlisle MA 

St. Louis MO 

Chicago IL 

Stony Brook NY 

Scottsdale AZ 

Oxford CT 

Ft Worth TX 

Pheonixville PA 

Vienna VA 

Rydal PA 

Marquette MI 

Fleetwood PA 

Woodbury VT 

Webster NY 

Gainesville GA 

Medford NJ 

Lynchburg VA 

Lloyd Harbor NY 

Armonk NY 

Wall NJ 

Weston CT 

Chester Springs PA 

Vineland NJ 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Statesville NC 

Mooresville NC 

Gladstone NJ 

Oklahoma City OK 

Syracuse NY 

Brookline MA 

Hamilton MA 

Louisville KY 

Lyme NH 

Bayport NY 

New York NY 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix 

Group  5 & 7 

Group 5 & 7  Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 15:33:51 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/9/2016 03:25 PM 


